Oregon Fantasy Football League

Www.rtsports.com
2017 Schedule
Mon Feb 19 1:47pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Skull Crushers

Quick Sand

The Drive-By's
Clackamas Cerberus
Redneck Ruff Riders

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Skull Crushers

The Drive-By's
Clackamas Cerberus
Redneck Ruff Riders
Imperious Rex

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Skull Crushers
Clackamas Cerberus
Redneck Ruff Riders
Imperious Rex

David Lee Roethlisberger

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Skull Crushers

Redneck Ruff Riders
Imperious Rex

David Lee Roethlisberger
Cry Me A Rivers

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Skull Crushers

Imperious Rex

David Lee Roethlisberger
Cry Me A Rivers

Vinegar Strokes

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Skull Crushers

David Lee Roethlisberger
Cry Me A Rivers

Vinegar Strokes

The Sith Masters

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Skull Crushers

Cry Me A Rivers
Vinegar Strokes

The Sith Masters
Quick Sand

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Skull Crushers
Vinegar Strokes

The Sith Masters
Quick Sand

The Drive-By's

80
61
124
70
90

76
134
89
88
113

110
82
128
65
126

80
87
90
76
68

99
75
105
51
148

67
105
96
105
109

89
101
79
7
117

79
68
109
67
152

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

The Sith Masters
Vinegar Strokes

Cry Me A Rivers

David Lee Roethlisberger
Imperious Rex

Quick Sand

The Sith Masters
Vinegar Strokes

Cry Me A Rivers

David Lee Roethlisberger

The Drive-By's
Quick Sand

The Sith Masters
Vinegar Strokes
Cry Me A Rivers

Clackamas Cerberus
The Drive-By's
Quick Sand

The Sith Masters
Vinegar Strokes

Redneck Ruff Riders
Clackamas Cerberus
The Drive-By's
Quick Sand

The Sith Masters

Imperious Rex
Redneck Ruff Riders
Clackamas Cerberus
The Drive-By's
Quick Sand

David Lee Roethlisberger
Imperious Rex

Redneck Ruff Riders
Clackamas Cerberus
The Drive-By's

Cry Me A Rivers

David Lee Roethlisberger
Imperious Rex

Redneck Ruff Riders
Clackamas Cerberus

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

68
91
66
129
101

103
156
84
57
88

118
67
121
97
71

118
115
113
112
111

117
94
67

109
73

129
93
76

125
71

82
99
65
133
146

78
107
113

95

73

Page 1/2



Oregon Fantasy Football League

Www.rtsports.com
2017 Schedule
Mon Feb 19 1:47pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Skull Crushers

The Sith Masters
Quick Sand

The Drive-By's
Clackamas Cerberus

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Skull Crushers

Quick Sand

The Drive-By's
Clackamas Cerberus
Redneck Ruff Riders

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Skull Crushers

The Drive-By's
Clackamas Cerberus
Redneck Ruff Riders
Imperious Rex

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Skull Crushers
Clackamas Cerberus
Redneck Ruff Riders
Imperious Rex

David Lee Roethlisberger

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Skull Crushers

Redneck Ruff Riders
Imperious Rex

David Lee Roethlisberger
Cry Me A Rivers

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Clackamas Cerberus

David Lee Roethlisberger

Skull Crushers

The Drive-By's

Cry Me A Rivers

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
The Drive-By's
Redneck Ruff Riders

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
The Drive-By's

106
106
77
99
102

116
76
79
88
71

77
94
67
115
111

130
74
131
73
88

113
103
131

83
103

114

64
100
115
100

100
108

91

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs

Vinegar Strokes

Cry Me A Rivers

David Lee Roethlisberger
Imperious Rex

Redneck Ruff Riders

The Sith Masters
Vinegar Strokes

Cry Me A Rivers

David Lee Roethlisberger
Imperious Rex

Quick Sand

The Sith Masters
Vinegar Strokes

Cry Me A Rivers

David Lee Roethlisberger

The Drive-By's
Quick Sand

The Sith Masters
Vinegar Strokes
Cry Me A Rivers

Clackamas Cerberus
The Drive-By's
Quick Sand

The Sith Masters
Vinegar Strokes

Vinegar Strokes
Redneck Ruff Riders
The Sith Masters
Imperious Rex
Quick Sand

Vinegar Strokes
The Sith Masters

The Sith Masters

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

94
63
86
107
129

112
84
125
99
121

88
133
112
104
110

122

75
132
105
100

93
87
66
123
108

114
116
131
73
96

75
118

130

Page 2/2



