Oregon Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com 2017 Schedule Mon Feb 19 1:47pm ET

Week 4 NEL Week 4				
Week 1 - NFL Week 1 Skull Crushers	80	vs	The Sith Masters	68
Quick Sand	61	vs vs	Vinegar Strokes	91
The Drive-By's	124	vs vs	Cry Me A Rivers	66
Clackamas Cerberus	70	VS VS	David Lee Roethlisberger	129
Redneck Ruff Riders	90	vs vs	Imperious Rex	101
Redileck Rull Riders	30	VS	imperious itex	101
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Skull Crushers	76	VS	Quick Sand	103
The Drive-By's	134	VS	The Sith Masters	156
Clackamas Cerberus	89	VS	Vinegar Strokes	84
Redneck Ruff Riders	88	VS	Cry Me A Rivers	57
Imperious Rex	113	vs	David Lee Roethlisberger	88
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Skull Crushers	110	vs	The Drive-By's	118
Clackamas Cerberus	82	VS	Quick Sand	67
Redneck Ruff Riders	128	VS	The Sith Masters	121
Imperious Rex	65	VS	Vinegar Strokes	97
David Lee Roethlisberger	126	vs	Cry Me A Rivers	71
David Lee Roellinsberger	120	VS	Oly Me A Rivers	7 1
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Skull Crushers	80	VS	Clackamas Cerberus	118
Redneck Ruff Riders	87	VS	The Drive-By's	115
Imperious Rex	90	VS	Quick Sand	113
David Lee Roethlisberger	76	VS	The Sith Masters	112
Cry Me A Rivers	68	vs	Vinegar Strokes	111
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Skull Crushers	99	VS	Redneck Ruff Riders	117
Imperious Rex	75	VS	Clackamas Cerberus	94
David Lee Roethlisberger	105	VS	The Drive-By's	67
Cry Me A Rivers	51	VS	Quick Sand	109
Vinegar Strokes	148	vs	The Sith Masters	73
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Skull Crushers	67	VS	Imperious Rex	129
David Lee Roethlisberger	105	VS	Redneck Ruff Riders	93
Cry Me A Rivers	96	VS	Clackamas Cerberus	76
Vinegar Strokes	105	vs	The Drive-By's	125
The Sith Masters	109	vs	Quick Sand	71
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Skull Crushers	89	\/O	David Los Poethlisherger	82
Cry Me A Rivers	101	vs vs	David Lee Roethlisberger Imperious Rex	99
Vinegar Strokes	79		Redneck Ruff Riders	65
The Sith Masters	79 77	vs vs	Clackamas Cerberus	133
Quick Sand	117			146
Quick Sand	117	VS	The Drive-By's	140
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Skull Crushers	79	VS	Cry Me A Rivers	78
Vinegar Strokes	68	VS	David Lee Roethlisberger	107
The Sith Masters	109	VS	Imperious Rex	113
Quick Sand	67	VS	Redneck Ruff Riders	95
The Drive-By's	152	VS	Clackamas Cerberus	73

Oregon Fantasy Football League

www.rtsports.com 2017 Schedule Mon Feb 19 1:47pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Skull Crushers	106	VS	Vinegar Strokes	94
The Sith Masters	106	VS	Cry Me A Rivers	63
Quick Sand	77	VS	David Lee Roethlisberger	86
The Drive-By's	99	VS	Imperious Rex	107
Clackamas Cerberus	102	VS	Redneck Ruff Riders	129
				0
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Skull Crushers	116	VS	The Sith Masters	112
Quick Sand	76	VS	Vinegar Strokes	84
The Drive-By's	79	VS	Cry Me A Rivers	125
Clackamas Cerberus	88	VS	David Lee Roethlisberger	99
Redneck Ruff Riders	71	VS	Imperious Rex	121
Wash 44 NEL Wash 44				
Week 11 - NFL Week 11 Skull Crushers	77		Quick Sand	0.0
		VS		88
The Drive-By's	94	VS	The Sith Masters	133
Clackamas Cerberus Redneck Ruff Riders	67	VS	Vinegar Strokes	112 104
	115	VS	Cry Me A Rivers	
Imperious Rex	111	VS	David Lee Roethlisberger	110
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Skull Crushers	130	VS	The Drive-By's	122
Clackamas Cerberus	74	VS	Quick Sand	75
Redneck Ruff Riders	131	VS	The Sith Masters	132
Imperious Rex	73	VS	Vinegar Strokes	105
David Lee Roethlisberger	88	VS	Cry Me A Rivers	100
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Skull Crushers	113	VS	Clackamas Cerberus	93
Redneck Ruff Riders	103	VS	The Drive-By's	87
Imperious Rex	131	VS	Quick Sand	66
David Lee Roethlisberger	83	VS	The Sith Masters	123
Cry Me A Rivers	103	VS	Vinegar Strokes	108
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14			\"	
Clackamas Cerberus	114	VS	Vinegar Strokes	114
David Lee Roethlisberger	64	VS	Redneck Ruff Riders	116
Skull Crushers	100	VS	The Sith Masters	131
The Drive-By's	115	VS	Imperious Rex	73
Cry Me A Rivers	100	VS	Quick Sand	96
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
The Drive-By's	100	VS	Vinegar Strokes	75
Redneck Ruff Riders	108	VS	The Sith Masters	118
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
The Drive-By's	91	VC	The Sith Masters	130
тпе טוועе-ру 5	91	VS	THE SILLI MASIETS	130